PORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BEHIFICIARY	-Oregan Treat David Sarlas. c	SPENIOUT 1997 STEVENIL NESE LAW PUS (SHING CO	
74581 01-18-94A10:40 RCV	DEED BY BENEFICIARY OF BENEF	ICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	1699
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the und that certain trust deed dated January 06 Ronald C. Cummings and Cheryl to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	lensigned who is the ben 	eficiary or beneficiary's successor in ed and delivered by	interest under
Agnon Titla (Desaure -			A
Town & Country Mortgage, Inc. Dom JARUARY 18, 19.24, in boo	, An Oregon Corpor	ation is the based	istee, in which
n JARONA 18 , 19.94, in boo nent/microfilm/reception No. 74580 ounty, Oregon, and conveying real propert	lindicate which & to	or as f	ee/lile/instru-
Lot 4, Block 1, BRYANT TRACTS			regon.
	생활한 것을 많을 수요.		ie Je
특별 등 방법을 가 있는 것이 있는 것은 것이 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 가 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것			19. 1
같은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 바늘을 가지 않는다. 성업에 있는 지금 방법에 가지 않는다. 이 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다.		and the second sec	
한법법법을 관계하고 물건을 통한다. 그는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. 장애 사람은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 그는 것이다. 것이다.			÷
방법 등 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것을 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 같이 있다. 같은 것을 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 있다.			
reby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over	to Davis-Penn Mant		
hereinalter call	lad ancience and and	· · · ·	**************************************
igns, all of the beneficial interest in and rein described or referred to, with the inte fer said trust deed.	under said trust deed, t erest thereon, and all right	ogether with the notes, moneys an his and benefits whatsoever accrued	uccessors and d obligations f or to accrue
The undersigned hereby covenants to ary's successor in interest under said trust the right to sell, transfer and assign the	and with said assignee to t deed and is the owner	hat the undersigned is the benefici and holder of the beneficial interes	aty of bene-
is the right to sell, transfer and assign the s w unpaid on the obligations secured by said ereon from January 06	d trust deed the nore of oth	her obligation secured thereby, and not less than \$*64800.00******	that there is with interest
In construing this instrument and when	Provide the contant barret		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersignation, it has caused its name to be signed and	gned has hereunto execut	o requires the singular includes the	plural.
tion, it has caused its name to be signed and der of its board of directors.	l its seal affixed by an off	icer or other person duly suckering	d is a corpo-
der of its board of directors.		person dury authorized	1 10 00 so by
성동 실험을 가장 물러 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 또 1993년 전 전 동안은 동안이 이 이 가지 않는 것이다.			
ATED. January 06	TOTAL		े <i>ह</i> े.
, 19	TOWN & C	COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC.	
25년 2017년 1월 19일 - 1월 19일 - 1월 19일 - 1일 19일 2월 19일 - 1일 - 1일 19일 - 1일 19일 - 1일 19일 - 1일 19일 - 1일 2월 19일 - 1일 19일 19일 19일	BY:	uni dutchenson	
	GINNI	HUTCHINSON-ASST. VICE PRES	IDENT
STATE OF ORFCOM	, County of KLAMATH		
This instrument	was acknowledged here	ne me on	
			, 19,
by	t was acknowledged befo	re me on January 06	, 1594
as <u>Assistant Vice</u> of <u>Town & Country</u>			
	Fra	Lu D H M. L	and a large and a large and a large a
OFFICIAL SEAL RICHARD H. MARLATT	2	Notary Public	
COMMISSION COMMISSION	My commissi	ion expires	Ter Uregon
MY COMMISSION EXHIES FEB. 18, 1997			
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	T		ann anns Allanda (1995 Microsoft Balans Assaul) Martine Manipalan Analais Salansa (1994
BY BENEFICIARY		= STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	}ss.
		I certily that the within	
		was received for record on the	18thav
Assignor		oflan,	19 96
to 🚆	DON'T USE THIS	at 10:40 o'clock A. M., an in book/reel/volume No. M94	d recorded
	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	page 1699 or us fee/f	ile/instru-
Assignee	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No.	74581
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Record of Mortgages of said C	ounty.
		Witness my hand and County allixed.	d meal of
Aspen Title co	1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -		13
		Evelyn Biehn, County Cl	***** #
			***** #

FEE:\$10.00